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     WORLD HEADQUARTERS
8033 W. Sunset Blvd, Suite 1014, Los Angeles CA 90046
T 323.656.3331. genrehotels.com

GENRE OUTREACH

     GROUP RESERVATIONS
For five or more nights, contact 323.656.3331 
sales@genrehotels.com

    INDIVIDUAL RESERVATIONS
You may book online at genrehotels.com or call each 
hotel or service directly. To our valued travel agents, 
book our GDS private label chain code GQ.

@ genrehotels

genre hotels
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GENRE GOLD

La Casa del Camino Laguna Beach, CA - GQ
  Phelton Calhoun: 949.497.6029  pcalhoun@lacasadelcamino.com  lacasadelcamino.com

Hotel G San Francisco San Francisco, CA - GQ
  Janel Maurice: 415.986.2000  sales@hotelgsf.com  hotels-g.com/san-francisco

Jupiter NEXT Portland, OR - GQ 
  Duane McDowell: 503.230.9200  duane@jupiterhotel.com  jupiterhotel.com

Palm Garden Hotel Thousand Oaks, CA - GQ
  Daniel Yancey: 805.716.4330  daniel@palmgardenhotel.com  palmgardenhotel.com

Shade Hotel  Manhattan Beach, CA - GQ
  Leo Stuber: 310.546.4995  lstuber@shadehotel.com  mb.shadehotel.com

Shade Hotel  Redondo Beach, CA - GQ
  Leo Stuber: 310.921.8940  lstuber@shadehotel.com  rb.shadehotel.com

The Ambrose Hotel  Santa Monica, CA - GQ 
  Jelena Marusic: 310.315.3182   jmarusic@ambrosehotel.com  ambrosehotel.com

THesis Hotel Miami, FL 
  Director of Sales: 305.667.5611  thesishotelmiami.com

Crown Point Beach Hotel Crown Point, Tobago, TT
  Sales: 868.639.8781   reservations@crownpointbeachhotel.com  crownpointbeachhotel.com

All Time Relais & Sport Hotel  Rome, Italy
  Director of Sales : +39 06 4544 9421  info@alltimehotels.it  alltimehotels.it

The Mosser Hotel San Francisco, CA - GQ
  Sales Dept: 415.986.4400  reservations@themosser.com  themosser.com

  

Kerry Camp Sales Training
  Kerry Flowers: 323.656.3331  kerry@kerry-camp.com
  kerry-camp.com

  A-Chalet Luxury Vacation Rental
  Chris Willard: 949.403.8005  chris@achalet.com
  achalet.com

Jupiter NEXT | Portland, OR THesis Hotel | Miami, FL
Palm Garden Hotel 
Thousand Oaks, CAThe Mosser | San Francisco, CA

GENRE INTERNATIONAL GENRE VIP SERVICES

GENRE REDD

Shade Hotel | Manhattan BeachShade Hotel | Redondo Beach

Modern Luxury, Fabulous! We are global Are you being served?

Radically Extra-affordable, definitely different


